
I.S.G.A. 2019-20     2-piece Results  

UNDER 10 ADVANCED GIRLS 

Held at The Royal Masonic School, Rickmansworth  - 16th November 2019 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Port Regis VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 701 Zara Hogwood 8.20 7.40 15.60 15     

 702 Isla Jennings 8.40 6.70 15.10 21 =   

 703 Nancy Wilson-Connell 8.50 5.95 14.45 29     

 704 Karan Tanarka 6.00 6.30 12.30 37     

 705   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =   

 706   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =   

  Total of top 4 31.10 26.35   57.45 8  

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Claremont VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 707 Anna Owen 6.50 7.75 14.25 31     

 708 Chloe Emerson 7.30 8.25 15.55 16     

 709 Abigail Flemming 7.60 7.45 15.05 23 =   

 710 Talia Solesbury 6.90 7.40 14.30 30     

 711 Lara Smith 7.70 7.05 14.75 27 =   

 712 Grace Brenner 0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =   

  Total of top 4 29.50 30.85   60.35 6  

  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Warwick Prep VV SF Score Pos   

 713 Eleanor Buttimore 8.30 8.30 16.60 9     

 714 Makaela Khan 6.10 7.60 13.70 33     

 715 Olivia Rogan 6.00 6.95 12.95 35 =   

 716 Amber Ross 8.00 7.30 15.30 19     

 717 Annabel Waters 7.60 5.35 12.95 35 =   

 718   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =   

  Total of top 4 30.00 30.15   60.15 7  

  

 

 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Adcote VV SF Score Pos   

 719 Connie Bridgewater 0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =   

 720 Savannah Graham 5.50 8.15 13.65 34     

 721 Holly Rao 7.50 8.60 16.10 13     

 
722 

Louisa Llewellyn-

Jenkins 
8.50 8.80 17.30 3 

    

 723 Addie Davies 9.40 9.25 18.65 1     

 724   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =   

  Total of top 4 30.90 34.80   65.70 3  

  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Catherine’s, Bramley VV SF Score Pos   

 725 Ruby Moore 8.00 7.25 15.25 20     

 726 Florence Drewitt 7.90 7.20 15.10 21 =   

 727 Charlotte Gordon 8.05 8.10 16.15 12     

 728 Isabella Lu 7.60 7.20 14.80 26     

 729 Alexandra Wachtel 7.60 6.25 13.85 32     

 730   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =   

  Total of top 4 31.55 29.75   61.30 5  

  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Mary’s, Hampstead VV SF Score Pos   

 731 Adriana Hartwig 8.65 6.80 15.45 17     

 732 Camilla Legg 8.95 0.00 8.95 38     

 733 Catherine Caronti 8.40 6.95 15.35 18     

 734 Elena Hagenbucher 8.85 8.25 17.10 5 =   

 735 Ella Kim 8.80 8.15 16.95 8     

 736 Isabella Sorrentino 0.00 7.25 7.25 39     

  Total of top 4 35.25 30.60   65.85 2  

  

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Putney High VV SF Score Pos   

 737 Bella Briggs 8.45 8.65 17.10 5 =   

 738 Ruby Zarembok  8.65 8.70 17.35 2     

 739 Marlena Hite 8.70 8.30 17.00 7     

 740 Annabelle Colquhoun 8.50 7.55 16.05 14     

 741 Lily Rose 8.20 8.30 16.50 10     

 742   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =   

  Total of top 4 34.30 33.95   68.25 1  

  



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Stamford VV SF Score Pos   

 743 Emily Chowings 7.60 7.45 15.05 23 =   

 744 Genevieve Gandy 7.20 7.55 14.75 27 =   

 745 Poppy Lovelace 7.20 7.80 15.00 25     

 746 Isabella Wienand 8.30 7.95 16.25 11     

 747 Clemmie Utting-Curtis 9.00 8.25 17.25 4     

 748   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =   

  Total of top 4 32.10 31.55   63.65 4  

 

 

  

UNDER 10 ADVANCED GIRLS - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

723 Addie Davies Adcote 18.65 1   

738 Ruby Zarembok  Putney High 17.35 2   

722 Louisa Llewellyn-Jenkins Adcote 17.30 3   

747 Clemmie Utting-Curtis Stamford 17.25 4   

734 Elena Hagenbucher St Mary's, Hampstead 17.10 5 = 

737 Bella Briggs Putney High 17.10 5 = 

739 Marlena Hite Putney High 17.00 7   

735 Ella Kim St Mary's, Hampstead 16.95 8   

713 Eleanor Buttimore Warwick Prep 16.60 9   

741 Lily Rose Putney High 16.50 10   

746 Isabella Wienand Stamford 16.25 11   

727 Charlotte Gordon St Catherine's, Bramley 16.15 12   

721 Holly Rao Adcote 16.10 13   

740 Annabelle Colquhoun Putney High 16.05 14   

701 Zara Hogwood Port Regis 15.60 15   

708 Chloe Emerson Claremont 15.55 16   

731 Adriana Hartwig St Mary's, Hampstead 15.45 17   

733 Catherine Caronti St Mary's, Hampstead 15.35 18   

716 Amber Ross Warwick Prep 15.30 19   

725 Ruby Moore St Catherine's, Bramley 15.25 20   

702 Isla Jennings Port Regis 15.10 21 = 

726 Florence Drewitt St Catherine's, Bramley 15.10 21 = 

709 Abigail Flemming Claremont 15.05 23 = 

743 Emily Chowings Stamford 15.05 23 = 

745 Poppy Lovelace Stamford 15.00 25   

728 Isabella Lu St Catherine's, Bramley 14.80 26   

711 Lara Smith Claremont 14.75 27 = 

744 Genevieve Gandy Stamford 14.75 27 = 

703 Nancy Wilson-Connell Port Regis 14.45 29   

710 Talia Solesbury Claremont 14.30 30   

707 Anna Owen Claremont 14.25 31   

729 Alexandra Wachtel St Catherine's, Bramley 13.85 32   

714 Makaela Khan Warwick Prep 13.70 33   



720 Savannah Graham Adcote 13.65 34   

715 Olivia Rogan Warwick Prep 12.95 35 = 

717 Annabel Waters Warwick Prep 12.95 35 = 

704 Karan Tanarka Port Regis 12.30 37   

732 Camilla Legg St Mary's, Hampstead 8.95 38   

736 Isabella Sorrentino St Mary's, Hampstead 7.25 39   

 

 

UNDER 10 ADVANCED GIRLS Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Putney High 68.25 1 

St Mary's, Hampstead 65.85 2 

Adcote 65.70 3 

Stamford 63.65 4 

St Catherine's, Bramley 61.30 5 

Claremont 60.35 6 

Warwick Prep 60.15 7 

Port Regis 57.45 8 

 


